
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

Num. 

21 

188 

138 

145 

194 

133 

264 

186 

45 

191 

142 

94 

162 

111 

101 

97 

144 

123 

128 

122 

104 

195 

40 

71 

77 

181 

147 

117 

63 

25 

3 

95 

16 

58 

189 

119 

184 

47 

88 

74 

68 

193 

190 

173 

13 

265 

185 

187 

153 

90 

196 

UCI ID 

10099586210 

10075807504 

10051774843 

10034795904 

1010953742 

10011058384 

10034785901 

10010791333 

10091455725 

10069918893 

10029225701 

10016519989 

10034780847 

10015134004 

10071521619 

10014973548 

1,01E+11 

10084576203 

10034787921 

10003073163 

10078913928 

10034779029 

10015549383 

10094636921 

10034801661 

10091455523 

10034778827 

10052296623 

10092977615 

A191427 

10103247588 

10016519989 

10030405238 

10059079044 

10034789638 

10023388502 

10016551618 

10114362374 

10035049114 

10144114904 

10016572128 

10117019164 

10031632589 

10083475958 

10060406126 

10010791333 

10080767133 

10055955442 

10076917243 

10099016873 

Nome 

COLOMBO FILIPPO 

BOGLI NOAH 

SCHMIDT JAKOB 

DE LISI NICOL  

GUILLET ARTHUR 

BALDINGER LUKAS 

HALDIMANN GUILLAME 

BINGGELI ALEXANDRE 

JENNI LUCA 

CONSTANT MATTEO 

BOTTARO ROBERTO 

SOMMER JAN 

SCHLEUNIGER NICOLA 

ZADRI FRANCESCO 

THALMANN ARMIN 

TAMBARIKAS NICO 

CASAGRANDE DIEGO 

WECKERLE ERIC 

KULL ROBIN 

WYSS MARCEL 

WEDER JUSTIN 

ROTH VINCENT 

HELLEMOSE ASBJORN 

PENNA FAUSTO 

ROSSIER THIBAULT 

TINNER JOEL 

MATKWALDER YANIS-ERIC 

RIZZI MIRKO 

NENNING LAURIN 

DI BRATTO FRANCESCO 

ALIESCH JANET 

STERNSDORFF LENNARD 

CERIANI MARCO 

MESSMER LEVI 

CERATO GABRIELE 

DRIEVER WOUT 

MAURITZ PASCAL 

KISER PASCAL 

SCHMIDBERGER ADRIAN 

RIEGLER NIKOLAS 

PANINFORNI DAVIDE 

GACHET GUILLAUME 

COHEN ALEXIS 

GENESINI PIETRO 

B HLMANN LUCA 

MAIER LUCA 

AEBI ANTOINE 

BLUM ELIA 

WALTER FILIPPO 

SCHNMID MIRO 

SALAMIN JUSTIN 

Category 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

U23  Elite 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

U23  Elite 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

Club 

Velo Club Monte Tamaro 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

MYVELO Pro Cycling Team 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

MYVELO Pro Cycling Team 

Humard vp Chazal 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

VC B rglen-M rwil 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

KO Boom - Krapf 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

ASDTorello Cycling Team 

VC Sursee 

RV Buchs 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Th mus/WindowMaster by  Wyss Training 

Cln- Wiawis / RC Gr nichen 

Th mus/WindowMaster by  Wyss Training 

RV Altenrhein 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Swatt Club 

RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen Team WRSV 

Charvieu-Chavagneux Is re Cycling 

Tudor D veloppement U23 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

U.S.Vertematese ASD 

Team Vorarlberg 

Bcp Bike Asd 

Eisenbahner Sportverein Chur 

RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen Team WRSV 

Team BCP Bike A.S.D. 

MaxSolar Cycling Team 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Th mus/WindowMaster by  Wyss Training 

Rad Union 

Fusion - World 

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen im Allg u 

Team Vorarlberg 

Travel & Service Cycling Team 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

VC Lugano 

VC MEILEN 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

RMV Cham-Hagendorn 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Tempo Totale 

2:50:00.02 

2:50:00.75 

2:50:12.36 

2:52:05.28 

2:52:05.40 

2:52:05.76 

2:52:05.77 

2:52:05.79 

2:52:05.95 

2:52:05.99 

2:52:06.17 

2:52:06.21 

2:52:06.30 

2:52:06.32 

2:52:06.36 

2:52:06.39 

2:52:06.43 

2:52:06.51 

2:52:06.51 

2:52:06.55 

2:52:06.64 

2:52:07.08 

2:52:07.95 

2:52:07.96 

2:52:08.03 

2:52:08.31 

2:52:08.68 

2:52:09.19 

2:52:09.28 

2:52:09.47 

2:52:09.51 

2:52:09.93 

2:52:10.33 

2:52:10.76 

2:52:11.14 

2:52:11.38 

2:52:11.73 

2:52:11.78 

2:52:11.92 

2:52:11.95 

2:52:12.38 

2:52:13.21 

2:52:15.30 

2:52:15.92 

2:52:16.57 

2:52:16.80 

2:52:17.00 

2:52:18.23 

2:53:49.73 

2:53:49.79 

2:53:50.42 

Diff 

0.73 

12.34 

2:05.26 

2:05.38 

2:05.74 

2:05.75 

2:05.77 

2:05.93 

2:05.97 

2:06.15 

2:06.19 

2:06.28 

2:06.30 

2:06.34 

2:06.37 

2:06.41 

2:06.49 

2:06.49 

2:06.53 

2:06.62 

2:07.06 

2:07.93 

2:07.94 

2:08.01 

2:08.29 

2:08.66 

2:09.17 

2:09.26 

2:09.45 

2:09.49 

2:09.91 

2:10.31 

2:10.74 

2:11.12 

2:11.36 

2:11.71 

2:11.76 

2:11.90 

2:11.93 

2:12.36 

2:13.19 

2:15.28 

2:15.90 

2:16.55 

2:16.78 

2:16.98 

2:18.21 

3:49.71 

3:49.77 

3:50.40 
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5  GP TICINO 2024 - ENNIO FERRARI SA 

ELITE - U23 - AMATEUR - MASTER 

Classifica di Giornata 

Race 

Lodrino 128,000 km 

17/03/2024 13:10 
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Pos 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

Num. 

46 

80 

126 

2 

6 

155 

172 

76 

42 

199 

146 

18 

157 

10 

65 

135 

165 

89 

35 

179 

141 

61 

178 

55 

38 

112 

107 

4 

70 

140 

24 

83 

96 

137 

33 

73 

129 

164 

115 

66 

41 

14 

103 

51 

75 

79 

84 

167 

110 

149 

15 

UCI ID 

10009318852 

10001178431 

10016531814 

10004694275 

10094599030 

10029081388 

10078429736 

10099450545 

10081173927 

10099449737 

10015543626 

10016536157 

10066395470 

10099349808 

10128402217 

10130305134 

10138525680 

10036165927 

10028898506 

10016544443 

10032829834 

10144884335 

10013886744 

10106788896 

10014246452 

10150100814 

10084366843 

10028873648 

10120016868 

10127461014 

10036166533 

10016219693 

10092258094 

10078913827 

10034778120 

10107938146 

10014394073 

10054427084 

10112862716 

10120025053 

10061159187 

10063370888 

10034790951 

10158746915 

10131718304 

10034802368 

10136189293 

Nome 

KESSLER SANDRO 

R TIMANN STEFAN 

JOLIDON C DRIC 

ADACHI YAMATO 

ANZALONE MAURIZIO 

ANTONENKO HEORHIJ 

FALETTI FABIO 

RISSE JOHANN 

HOLLENSTEIN MARCEL 

VOUILLOZ MATHIS 

KURMANN ANDR  

CLAPASSON THOMAS 

HASLER PAVEL 

BOUTOPOULOS GEORGIOS 

NOGUEIRA LUIS 

JOHN JANNE 

DEL FABRO NICO 

SCHNEIDER JAN 

GM R TIMO 

GROSS MATTEO 

BERNASCONI ENRICO 

MORARD DIMITRI 

ALARI SAMUELE 

LICINI DAVIDE 

HASLER IWAN 

Z GER ANDRIN 

WENGLER JO  

AMBROSIONI GIOVANNI 

PAONNE MICHELE 

ANTONETTI ARONNE 

DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS 

SCANDELLA DOMINIC 

SYAROV BORIS 

M LLER MAXIMILIAN 

GESTMAYER DAVID 

QUENDLER MICHAEL 

M LLER JONAS 

BURGER JOEL 

GRUPALLO PIETRO 

OLIVETO SAMUELE 

HERMANN JOHANNES 

CABRERA EMILIO 

WALZER LUKAS 

LANTER NILS 

RIESEN TIM 

RUSSENBERGER WANJA 

SCH RZ TIMO 

ITEN JOEL 

WITTMANN SIMON 

POOT MATS 

CERALLI CHRISTIAN 

Category 

MASTER 

MASTER 

ELITE 

MASTER 

MASTER 

ELITE 

U23  Elite 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

U23  Elite 

ELITE 

ELITE 

U23  Elite 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

ELITE 

ELITE 

MASTER 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

MASTER 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

Club 

Kessler Rancing 

Taurus 

Cln-Wiawis/RV Ersigen 

Tempo-Sport Be The Change 

VC Capriasca 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

Amicable Cycling Bisontine 

VC Alpenrose Schneisingen 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

UC Montheysanne 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

VC Meilen 

Love Tiles 

MYVELO Pro Cycling Team 

Bauer Sport Cycling Team 

Cycling Team Ost 

RV Einsiedeln 

Tudor D veloppement U23 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Cycliphile Sedunois 

Tudor Pro Cycling U23 

Travel & Service Cycling Team 

RMC Wittnau 

RMV Chur 

LG Alzingen 

Switzerland Cycling Unit 

RV - Mauren 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Team BCP Bike A.S.D. 

Cycling Team Ost 

VC Meilen 

MYVELO Pro Cycling Team 

RSV Vor dem Arlberg 

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen im Allg u 

Cln- Wiawis/ Vc Sursee 

Bauer Sport Cycling Team 

U.S.Vertematese ASD 

Team BCP Bike A.S.D. 

Rad Union Wangen 

VC Luterbach 

KJC Ravensburg Team WRSV 

RV Altenrhein 

Switzerland Cycling Unit 

RV Merishausen 

Alpha Rancing Team Switzerland 

Bauer Sport Cycling Team 

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen im Allg u 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Rea bike-System Cars-Coedil 

Tempo Totale 

2:53:50.94 

2:53:51.09 

2:53:51.14 

2:53:51.16 

2:53:51.29 

2:53:51.46 

2:53:51.49 

2:53:51.58 

2:53:51.75 

2:53:51.76 

2:53:51.79 

2:53:51.80 

2:53:52.30 

2:53:52.43 

2:53:52.46 

2:53:52.62 

2:53:52.71 

2:53:52.79 

2:53:52.94 

2:53:53.06 

2:53:53.47 

2:53:53.53 

2:53:53.84 

2:53:54.86 

2:53:55.34 

2:53:56.38 

2:53:57.29 

2:53:57.44 

2:54:00.71 

2:54:00.87 

2:54:47.66 

2:55:45.83 

2:55:45.86 

2:55:46.04 

2:55:46.15 

2:55:46.60 

2:55:47.84 

2:55:49.35 

2:55:49.35 

2:55:51.50 

2:55:53.32 

2:57:39.36 

2:57:42.12 

2:57:43.09 

2:57:43.31 

2:57:45.01 

2:57:45.01 

2:59:55.15 

3:00:08.94 

3:00:09.38 

3:00:09.65 

Diff 

3:50.92 

3:51.07 

3:51.12 

3:51.14 

3:51.27 

3:51.44 

3:51.47 

3:51.56 

3:51.73 

3:51.74 

3:51.77 

3:51.78 

3:52.28 

3:52.41 

3:52.44 

3:52.60 

3:52.69 

3:52.77 

3:52.92 

3:53.04 

3:53.45 

3:53.51 

3:53.82 

3:54.84 

3:55.32 

3:56.36 

3:57.27 

3:57.42 

4:00.69 

4:00.85 

4:47.64 

5:45.81 

5:45.84 

5:46.02 

5:46.13 

5:46.58 

5:47.82 

5:49.33 

5:49.33 

5:51.48 

5:53.30 

7:39.34 

7:42.10 

7:43.07 

7:43.29 

7:44.99 

7:44.99 

9:55.13 

10:08.92 

10:09.36 

10:09.63 
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5  GP TICINO 2024 - ENNIO FERRARI SA 

ELITE - U23 - AMATEUR - MASTER 

Classifica di Giornata 

Race 

Lodrino 128,000 km 

17/03/2024 13:10 
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Pos 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

Not classified 

OLT 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Num. 

26 

161 

130 

163 

37 

29 

158 

98 

1 

182 

108 

170 

82 

121 

176 

109 

132 

34 

197 

23 

168 

12 

57 

27 

36 

120 

125 

143 

31 

44 

114 

166 

32 

39 

160 

100 

151 

78 

105 

118 

116 

148 

22 

54 

5 

93 

72 

156 

171 

UCI ID 

10112085807 

10063832751 

10055767001 

10034789739 

10092212224 

10097006347 

10109783570 

10034792668 

10087132353 

10054438101 

10029137265 

10139556712 

10135458258 

10091657001 

10115582958 

10146089761 

10028912953 

10079108332 

10085171741 

10015541808 

10055967970 

10135877075 

10107380600 

10119799226 

10130167011 

10034797924 

10036687315 

10014461266 

806735 

10031748888 

10132640309 

806576 

10149281667 

10099559669 

10056178037 

10092209291 

10149426359 

10068029922 

10032816090 

10032849133 

10034788830 

10036344163 

10151148616 

10016563237 

A309101 

A309567 

10055254820 

10032772543 

Nome 

DI RITA RICCARDO 

ROTH SEBASTIAN 

PL SS MICHA 

SCHLEUNIGER LEONDRO 

HARNISCHBERG LENNY 

EISELE MORITZ 

HASLER VADIM 

TAPPEINER PASCAL 

ABDERHALDEN CLAUDE 

BOCHTLER XAVIER 

WEYER MICHAEL 

AUSTONI STEFANO 

SANCHEZ FERNANDO 

WILLI DARIO 

PENNATI MATTEO 

WILDI TOBIAS 

AUGUSTIN VINCENT 

GILBERTI GIOVANNI 

SCHMIDT MELVIN 

DELALOYE JONAS 

STEINACHER CYRILL 

BUCKSCH FINN 

MAGLI BRYAN 

DOBLER JOHANNES 

GREIL CHRISTIAN 

STIRNIMANN MICHAEL 

HEINIGER LARS 

CARUSO FRANCESCO 

FERRETTI ROCCO 

ITEN ENEA 

CORONA CHRISTIAN 

HOFFMANN-RIEM LUCIEN 

GERBER ANDREAS 

HEIDEGGER DANIEL 

LAUBER DANIEL 

TEUSCHER REMO 

RIGHITTO SAMUELE 

ROZZI MICHEL 

WEHR MALTE 

SELVA-BONINO PIETRO 

PERAUDO MASSIMO 

PETROGALLI IVANGABRIEL 

D E A R AU J O  - AL B R EC HT  LEO N H AR D  

LEPORI MAURIZIO 

ANDEREGG BEAT 

SINELLI ANDREAS 

PULLANO GIANLUCA 

GU RIN MORGAN 

BRUNELLI ALBERTO 

Category 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

ELITE 

ELITE 

U23  Elite 

MASTER 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

MASTER 

ELITE 

MASTER 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

ELITE 

MASTER 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

ELITE 

U23  Elite 

Club 

A.S.D. Bcp Bike 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

Cln-Wiawis / VMC Aarwangen 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

Humard VP Chazal 

RSC Ottenbach Team WRSV 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

RMV Uzwil 

Pro Cycling Aarau 

Rad Union 

Rad-Union 1913  Wangen im Allg u e.V. 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

VC Mendrisio 

Th mus/WindowMaster by  Wyss Training 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

Velo 67 Rancing Team 

MYVELO Pro Cycling Team 

Asd Swatt Club 

Elite Findation Cycling Team 

Humard VP Chazal 

Bauer Sport Cycling Team 

Radsport Rhein-Neckar 

Sprinter Club Lignon 

Rad-Union 1913 Wangen im Allg u 

Tempo-Sport Be The Change 

Th mus/WindowMaster by  Wyss Training 

Cln-Wiawis/RV Ersigen 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Team Piantati 

Team Piantati 

U.S.Vertematese ASD 

Bauer Sport Cycling Team 

Alpha Rancing Team Switzerland by  VGCC 

Team Vorarlberg 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

RV Uster Radsport Flatera 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Velo Club Tre Valli Biasca 

VC Meilen 

U.S.Vertematese ASD 

U.S.Vertematese ASD 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

RV Weingarten Team WRSV 

Team Piantati 

Cycling Team Ost 

Team BCP Bike A.S.D. 

ASD Bcp Bike 

OBOR-BILE AID Cycling Team 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

Tempo Totale 

3:00:09.87 

3:00:09.91 

3:00:09.93 

3:00:10.68 

3:00:10.68 

3:00:11.19 

3:00:11.56 

3:00:11.66 

3:00:11.77 

3:00:11.97 

3:00:12.36 

3:00:12.48 

3:00:12.56 

3:00:13.03 

3:00:13.05 

3:00:13.35 

3:00:14.58 

3:00:15.36 

3:00:17.20 

3:00:17.26 

3:00:21.10 

3:03:32.99 

3:03:33.96 

3:04:51.28 

1:46:24.82 

1:46:25.36 

1:46:27.17 

1:46:27.81 

1:46:28.25 

1:46:28.65 

1:46:28.91 

1:49:03.97 

1:49:04.14 

1:49:04.33 

1:50:35.40 

1:50:35.67 

1:50:37.33 

1:50:37.57 

1:50:38.10 

1:50:38.17 

1:50:38.49 

1:50:38.64 

1:50:38.95 

1:50:39.06 

1:50:39.55 

1:50:40.61 

1:50:41.19 

1:51:50.90 

1:52:53.86 

Diff 

10:09.85 

10:09.89 

10:09.91 

10:10.66 

10:10.66 

10:11.17 

10:11.54 

10:11.64 

10:11.75 

10:11.95 

10:12.34 

10:12.46 

10:12.54 

10:13.01 

10:13.03 

10:13.33 

10:14.56 

10:15.34 

10:17.18 

10:17.24 

10:21.08 

13:32.97 

13:33.94 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Num. 

150 

43 

81 

175 

266 

19 

134 

152 

92 

106 

20 

177 

87 

59 

64 

11 

8 

69 

UCI ID 

10046239577 

10063115860 

10136936601 

10033013932 

10106944100 

10011802961 

10028969032 

10011009480 

10119823676 

10137587814 

10104889731  

10062886494 

giornaliera 

10125913256 

10099791762 

giornaliera 

Nome 

PRADELLA ZENITH 

H BNER FERDINAND 

SALVO SIMONE 

PASSAFIUME FILIPPO 

D E C A ND ID O  RO M O LE FR A NC ESC O  

CLEMENCIO RAPHAEL 

HUBER FABIAN 

VANONI FILIPPO 

SIMONETTI DANILO 

WEIBEL MAXIMILIAN 

COLLAUD BASTIAN 

TICOZZELLI ANDREA  GIOELE 

SCHMID TOBIAS 

MIGNAMI CHRISTIAN 

NIQUILLE FABRICE 

BRAGAGNA ALESSIO 

BECHTOLD PHILIPPE 

PANTINI GIANNI 

Category 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

MASTER 

U23  Elite 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

ELITE 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

AMATEUR 

AMATEUR 

MASTER 

Club 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

KJC Ravensburg Team WRSV 

Zee - SCL 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

SWATT CLUB 

RSC Aaretal M nsingen 

MYVELO Pro Cycling Team 

Velo Club Mendrisio Immoprogramm 

Team Piantati 

Radsport Rhein-Neckar 

VC Echallens 

P.G.C. Team Mazzola U23 

Team G mmelei 

Tempo-Sport Be The Change 

Alpha Rancing Team Switzerland 

Cycling Team Ost 

Cycling Team Ost 

CDO Bike&Run 

Tempo Totale 

1:53:54.50 

2:02:27.44 

2:16:16.12 

2:16:16.63 

2:54:45.02 

35:52.83 

35:54.56 

35:55.04 

35:55.81 

35:56.52 

39:29.74 

44:50.01 

21:32.87 

26:44.08 

26:44.51 

5.59 

7.62 

9.81 

Diff 
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